
Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 12&U Novice (PS) - INT

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (16) MALLETT, Norah  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  51.7730

2. (12) FRASER-BOWDEN, Rosina  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  51.5630

3. (13) FORMOS, Teagen   (KELOWNA DOLPHINS)  48.2300

4. (3) TAYLOR, Nyah  (KELOWNA DOLPHINS)    47.5830
5. (10) MILLER, Ellie   (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  47.0630

6. (6) CESARIO, Maia  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)   46.9180

7. (18) GILLMAN, Madison  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  46.1220

8. (21) CUNNINGHAN, Taigan  (KELOWNA DOLPHINS)  45.6670

9. (9) PARADIS, Isabelle  (KELOWNA DOLPHINS)  44.8950
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 12&U Novice (PS) - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (7) BARBERIE, Danielle  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  50.5000

2. (20) WULFF, Anika  (COMOX VALLEY ORCAS)  50.3350

3. (17) KJELLBOTN, Natalie  (RAVENSONG WATERDANCERS)  49.4800

4. (5) MINER, Tabitha  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)    49.0000
5. (4) WALDIE, Sydney  (RAVENSONG WATERDANCERS)  48.9550

6. (2) SEPOS, Miranda  (RAVENSONG WATERDANCERS)  48.1450

7. (11) LIM, Grace   (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)   47.7300

8. (15) LAN, Emmy  (COMOX VALLEY ORCAS)  46.7730

9. (14) TAHERI, Eleena  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  44.5850

10. (22) ROBINSON, Bella  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  41.7900

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 09/04/2016 5:56:14 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro BC



Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 12&U Novice (PS) - LM

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (19) SAVENKOV, Nelia  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  45.1480

2. (8) LEE, Eleanor   (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  45.0830

3. (1) WEST, Emma  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)    39.7270
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 13&O Novice (PS) - INT

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (13) HALFORD, Isabella  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  47.9600
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 13&O Novice (PS) - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (9) GRANT, Alex  (COMOX VALLEY ORCAS)  51.0630

2. (8) NEMLANDER, Pascha  (RAVENSONG WATERDANCERS)  49.5230

3. (1) THORBURN, Danyka  (RAVENSONG WATERDANCERS)  46.6870

4. (12) BRYSON, Jillian   (COMOX VALLEY ORCAS)  46.3750
5. (6) FORREST, Aili  (COMOX VALLEY ORCAS)    46.3520

6. (3) ANDERSON, Isabella  (COMOX VALLEY ORCAS)  42.7930
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 13&O Novice (PS) - LM

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg  Meet

1. (2) YANG, Shirley  (BC AQUASONICS)  52.6450

2. (5) DAVIDSON, Katelyn  (BC AQUASONICS)  51.8980

3. (4) GREENHAM, Hannah  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  47.4170

4. (10) CAMPBELL, Taylor  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  47.2700
5. (7) EINSTEIN, Katherine   (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  46.4780

6. (11) KUTUZOVA, Yeva  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)    38.8130
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 13-15 (PS) - INT

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet 

1. (2) ALLAN, Meghan  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  58.0690

2. (22) ROBERTSON, Bethany   (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  55.9570

3. (11) SIMON, Zephy  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)    55.5000

4. (26) CHRISTIANSEN, Kyla  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  53.5190
5. (12) POMEROY, Paige  (KELOWNA DOLPHINS)  52.8890

6. (6) COATES, Kennedy   (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  52.7740

visitor 7. (16) JOBIN, Taylor  (NORTHERN NOVAS)    51.7650

visitor 8. (28) MAGUIRE, Camron   (NORTHERN NOVAS)    48.1630

7. (34) MORROW, Sophia  (PRINCE GEORGE WATER LILIES SYNCHRONIZED SWIM CLUB)  47.8430

visitor 9. (14) MAGUIRE, Helene  (NORTHERN NOVAS)  46.0430

SCR 11. (30) ELLIOTT, Georgia  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  0.0000
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 13-15 (PS) - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (21) FUCHS, Kaia  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  58.7370

2. (27) MCNEILL, Sarah  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  58.4810

3. (8) DEVERTEUIL, Jessica  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  56.7810

4. (31) LAING, MacKenzie  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  53.8020
5. (13) JEPSON, Kiana  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  53.5830

6. (32) MAHONY, Emily  (RAVENSONG WATERDANCERS)  52.1440

7. (24) PARCHER, Bianca  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  51.0150

8. (10) JONES, Cadence   (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  50.0740

9. (17) XU, Jiayi  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)    46.7590

10. (15) WEBSTER, Meagan  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  44.9480
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 13-15 (PS) - LM
ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (5) KONDRATEVA, Olesya  (BC AQUASONICS)  60.5610

2. (33) JOHNSON, Sarah  (BC AQUASONICS)  58.1330

3. (3) DICKIE, Jenna  (BC AQUASONICS)  55.9300

4. (19) NIXON, Sasha  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  55.4650
5. (20) SHIN, Chloe   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  54.5240

6. (1) CHEAH, Ella  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  52.8960

7. (4) MILES, Danika  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  52.8170

8. (25) SEO, Kate (yeseok)  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  52.5760

9. (9) TESKEY, Rebecca  (BC AQUASONICS)  51.8940

10. (23) PRENTER, Meghan   (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  50.5520

11. (7) CHANDI, Sarah  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)    50.5060

12. (29) TOOLSEE, Jivan   (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  49.7370
13. (18) DUAN, Gloria  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)    44.2830
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 16-18 (PS) - INT

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (9) RIBALKIN, Charlotte  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  61.6350

2. (3) PALFREYMAN, Julia  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  61.5480

3. (11) MULLER, Kayla   (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  56.8370

visitor 4. (4) WALSH, Teera  (NORTHERN NOVAS)    55.7750
4. (8) FERGUSON, Kassandra   (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  55.6440

5. (5) SLOOT, Meagan  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)    53.6330

6. (1) BUCHHOLZ, Kaitlyn  (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  52.4810
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 16-18 (PS) - LM

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (10) DAYAL, Jocelyn  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  62.7650

2. (6) MARSAN-JOHNSON, Jasmine  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  60.5040

3. (2) FORD, Caitlin  (HOLLYBURN)  58.4150

4. (7) ROBERTSON, Madeleine  (HOLLYBURN)  56.9120
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 10&U (PS) - INT

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (4) CURTIS, Nadia  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  53.0000
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 10&U (PS) - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) GOSSLING, Talbot (tilly)  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  50.6450

2. (14) CHEW, Fung-Ei  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  44.7300

3. (11) LAWRENCE, Maia   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  44.7070

4. (15) ADSETT, Elyse  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)   30.5200
SCR 5. (10) SHULL, Makaela  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  0.0000
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 10&U (PS) - LM

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (3) WRIGHT, Isabelle  (BC AQUASONICS)  52.5420

2. (6) PISMESTROVIC, Mia  (BC AQUASONICS)  51.8550

3. (1) ALKEMA, Annise   (BC AQUASONICS)  50.3130

4. (12) LIU, Simone  (BC AQUASONICS)    47.7930
5. (8) VAN LOOY, Sasha   (BC AQUASONICS)  47.5000

6. (13) AGARWAL, Nysa  (BC AQUASONICS)   46.9180

7. (7) REBROVSKAYA, Anya (anna)  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  41.9380

8. (5) DIZAYEE, Rona  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  41.6450

9. (9) DIZAYEE, Rana  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  38.8550
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 11-12 (PS) - INT

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (13) LIEBE, Kate  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  51.8130

2. (11) AUJLA, Karina  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  51.1050

3. (17) FAWCETT, Keira  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  50.1700

4. (10) GRIFFIN-LEPINE, Lauren  (KELOWNA DOLPHINS)  48.6880
5. (5) THOMPSON, Hailey  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  47.8130

visitor 6. (2) JOSIE, Katrina   (NORTHERN NOVAS)   46.3350

6. (21) GARNER, Bree  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  45.1450

visitor 7. (12) FREY, Amelia  (NORTHERN NOVAS)    44.1250

7. (30) KNUDSGAARD, Mya  (PRINCE GEORGE WATER LILIES SYNCHRONIZED SWIM CLUB)  40.3970
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 11-12 (PS) - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (22) JONES, Cadence  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  52.6050

2. (14) ROLES, Madison  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  51.4400

3. (16) BELL, Maia  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  50.2730

4. (1) PARTLOW, Zala   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  47.0850
5. (8) DIX, Avery  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)    46.3750

6. (26) MITCHELL, Anna  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  45.5850
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; AG 11-12 (PS) - LM

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (23) TATARNIKOV, Elizabeth  (BC AQUASONICS)  56.7900

2. (20) JHUTTI, Anaya  (BC AQUASONICS)  53.8950

3. (28) MADOKORO, Naomi  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  53.6450

4. (18) DRAGANOVA, Nia  (BC AQUASONICS)  51.7730
5. (7) WANG, Esther  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  51.1480

6. (3) PANUSA, Alexa  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  51.0420

7. (25) ZRALY, Kate   (BC AQUASONICS)  50.2920

8. (6) DREW, Kayla  (BC AQUASONICS)   49.9600

9. (15) WOOD, Ashleigh  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  49.1050

10. (27) STEWART, Emma  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  48.5220

11. (19) CHIO, Sabrina  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  45.9570

12. (9) KOFFMAN, Ariel  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  44.8750
13. (24) LEVIN, Maria  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  42.9800

14. (29) YANG, Rainie  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  41.5630

15. (4) OLDHAM, Zosha  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  40.0830
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Duet; AG 10&U (PS) - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) VICTORIA SYNCHRO  45.9667  47.6875  46.8271

 CHEW, Fung-Ei / GOSSLING, Talbot (tilly)

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 10/04/2016 10:52:31 AM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro BC



Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Duet; AG 11-12 (PS) - ISL

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) VICTORIA SYNCHRO    46.1333  45.9800  46.0566

 DIX, Avery    STRICKLAND, Christina 

 MITCHELL, Anna 
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Duet; AG 11-12 (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) BC AQUASONICS  54.9000  53.5410  54.2205

 TATARNIKOV, Elizabeth  FLADMARK, Disa 

 ZRALY, Kate   
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Duet; AG 13&O Novice (PS) - INT

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) VERNON SILHOUETTES  46.0333  49.7615  47.8974

 FRASER-BOWDEN, Rosina / HALFORD, Isabella
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Duet; AG 13-15 (PS) - INT

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (4) KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS    51.9333  53.1465  52.5399

 CHRISTIANSEN, Kyla  HOHENSEE, Katrina   

 COATES, Kennedy   

2. (7) KELOWNA DOLPHINS    51.4000  50.7885  51.0943

 GRIFFIN-LEPINE, Lauren  HELGASON, Carly   

 POMEROY, Paige   

3. (8) PRINCE GEORGE WATER LILIES SYNCHRONIZED SWIM CLUB  46.0333  44.1200  45.0767

 KNUDSGAARD, Mya  BARAGER, Lynn 

 MORROW, Sophia   BARAGER, Nicole 
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Duet; AG 13-15 (PS) - ISL

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) NANAIMO DIAMONDS    56.6333  50.5445  54.2217

 JONES, Cadence   HORSFIELD, Erica   

 PARCHER, Bianca 
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Duet; AG 13-15 (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (6) BC AQUASONICS  60.4333  59.3470  59.8901

 JOHNSON, Sarah    NAVERI, Tina 

 KONDRATEVA, Olesya 

2. (3) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO  52.8667  52.7360  52.8013

 CHEAH, Ella    SUN, Lucia 

 SEO, Kate (yeseok) 

3. (1) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO    54.2333  50.5290  52.3811

 CHANDI, Sarah    AREF`YEVA, Alina   

 PRENTER, Meghan 

4. (5) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO    52.0333  51.2770  51.6551

 MILES, Danika   AREF`YEVA, Alina   

 TOOLSEE, Jivan 
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Duet; AG 13&O Novice (PS) - LM

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) BC AQUASONICS  52.5000  52.2715  52.3858

 DAVIDSON, Katelyn / YANG, Shirley
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Duet; AG 16-18 (PS) - INT

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (4) KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS  62.9667  59.8520  61.4094

 ALLAN, Meghan / RIBALKIN, Charlotte

2. (1) VERNON SILHOUETTES  60.3000  58.5960  59.4480
 FERGUSON, Kassandra / PALFREYMAN, Julia
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Duet; AG 16-18 (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE  63.6000  61.6345  62.6172

 DAYAL, Jocelyn / MARSAN-JOHNSON, Jasmine

2. (3) HOLLYBURN  57.4333  57.6635  57.5484
 FORD, Caitlin / ROBERTSON, Madeleine
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 10&U (PS) - ISL Championship ISL, 

INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) GOSSLING, Talbot (tilly)  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  53.5000  50.6450  52.0725

2. (4) LAWRENCE, Maia  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  50.6333  44.7070  47.6701
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 10&U (PS) - LM

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) VAN LOOY, Sasha   (BC AQUASONICS)    50.7333  47.5000  49.1166

2. (3) DIZAYEE, Rana  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  46.2667  38.8550  42.5609
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 11-12 (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (5) MADOKORO, Naomi   (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  55.4000  53.6450  54.5225

2. (2) PANUSA, Alexa  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)    55.2000  51.0420  53.1210
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 11-12 (PS) - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (3) JONES, Cadence  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  55.2333  52.6050  53.9192

2. (4) ROLES, Madison   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)  54.0667  51.4400  52.7533

3. (1) BELL, Maia  (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)    53.5333  50.2730  51.9032

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 10/04/2016 10:00:07 AM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro BC



Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 13-15 (PS) - ISL

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (4) MAHONY, Emily  (RAVENSONG WATERDANCERS)  53.1333  52.1440  52.6386
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 13-15 (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (3) DICKIE, Jenna  (BC AQUASONICS)  55.3333  55.9300  55.6317
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 13-15 (PS) - INT

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) ROBERTSON, Bethany  54.8333  55.9570  55.3952

2. (1) JOBIN, Taylor

   (Kamloops Sunrays)  

(Northern Novas)    53.4000  51.7650  52.5825
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 16-18 (PS) - INT

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (3) RIBALKIN, Charlotte  (KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS)  61.8000  61.6350  61.7175

2. (2) PALFREYMAN, Julia   (VERNON SILHOUETTES)  60.8333  61.5480  61.1906

 visitor 3. (4) WALSH, Teera  (Northern Novas)    56.3333  55.7750  56.0541
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; AG 16-18 (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) FORD, Caitlin  (HOLLYBURN)  57.7667  58.4150  58.0909
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 10&U (PS) - ISL

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) VICTORIA SYNCHRO    44.2000  34.1204  39.1602

 ADSETT, Elyse    STRICKLAND, Olivia   

 CHEW, Fung-Ei   

 GOSSLING, Talbot (tilly) 
 LAWRENCE, Maia   

 SHULL, Makaela   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 12&U Novice (PS) - INT

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) VERNON SILHOUETTES    49.7333  48.5665  49.1499

 CESARIO, Maia    BEERSTRA, Lindsey   

 FRASER-BOWDEN, Rosina 

 GILLMAN, Madison   
 HALFORD, Isabella   

 MALLETT, Norah   

 MILLER, Ellie   

2. (3) KELOWNA DOLPHINS    47.0333  46.5938  46.8135

 PARADIS, Isabelle   WASSICK, Cassie   

 CUNNINGHAN, Taigan 

 TAYLOR, Nyah   
 FORMOS, Teagen   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 12&U Novice (PS) - ISL

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) RAVENSONG WATERDANCERS    48.4000  48.5580  48.4790

 KJELLBOTN, Natalie  MACFAYDEN, Carol   

 NEMLANDER, Pascha  

 SEPOS, Miranda   
 WALDIE, Sydney   

 THORBURN, Danyka   

2. (4) NANAIMO DIAMONDS    48.6667  46.7210  47.6939

 BARBERIE, Danielle  HORSFIELD, Erica   

 LIM, Grace   

 MINER, Tabitha   

 ROBINSON, Bella   
 TAHERI, Eleena   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 11-12 (PS) - INT

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (6) KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS  50.9333  49.8410  50.3871

 CURTIS, Nadia    IGNACE, Lizzy 

 AUJLA, Karina   

 FAWCETT, Keira   
 GARNER, Bree   

 LIEBE, Kate   

 THOMPSON, Hailey 

 visitor 2.  (7) NORTHERN NOVAS    47.5667  47.2862  47.4264

 FREY, Amelia    HARPER, Aura-Lea   

 JOBIN, Taylor   

 JOSIE, Katrina  
 MAGUIRE, Camron 

 MAGUIRE, Helene 
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 11-12 (PS) - ISL

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) VICTORIA SYNCHRO    49.3333  47.9195  48.6264

 BELL, Maia    STRICKLAND, Christina 

 DIX, Avery   

 MITCHELL, Anna 
 PARTLOW, Zala  

 ROLES, Madison 

 XU, Jiayi   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 11-12 (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (4) BC AQUASONICS  54.0667  52.6504  53.3586

 DRAGANOVA, Nia    FLADMARK, Disa 

 PISMESTROVIC, Mia   

 TATARNIKOV, Elizabeth 
 WRIGHT, Isabelle   

 ZRALY, Kate   

2. (2) BC AQUASONICS    50.3667  49.3965  49.8816

 AGARWAL, Nysa    LANKMAYR, Samantha   

 ALKEMA, Annise  

 DREW, Kayla   

 JHUTTI, Anaya   
 LIU, Simone   

 VAN LOOY, Sasha 

3. (5) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE    49.0333  46.7298  47.8816

 CHIO, Sabrina   PATERSON, Madelyn   

 KOFFMAN, Ariel 

 SHIN, Chloe   

 YANG, Rainie   

4. (3) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE  50.0333  44.9630  47.4982

 DIZAYEE, Rona    FAGNAN, Elise 

 DUAN, Gloria   

 LEVIN, Maria   

 OLDHAM, Zosha   

 REBROVSKAYA, Anya (anna) 

 STEWART, Emma   
 WANG, Esther   

 WOOD, Ashleigh   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 13-15 (PS) - ISL

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (3) NANAIMO DIAMONDS  60.7333  56.2768  58.5050

 DEVERTEUIL, Jessica  SCOTT, Brenda 

 FUCHS, Kaia   

 JEPSON, Kiana   
 LAING, MacKenzie   

 MCNEILL, Sarah   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 13-15 (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) BC AQUASONICS  57.1000  56.6295  56.8647

 DICKIE, Jenna    NAVERI, Tina 

 JOHNSON, Sarah   

 KONDRATEVA, Olesya 
 TESKEY, Rebecca   

2. (2) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO  56.4667  53.1248  54.7957

 CHEAH, Ella    SUN, Lucia 

 MADOKORO, Naomi   

 NIXON, Sasha   

 PANUSA, Alexa   

 SEO, Kate (yeseok) 
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 13&O Novice (PS) - ISL

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) COMOX VALLEY ORCAS  51.3667  47.2818  49.3242

 ANDERSON, Isabella  HAMM, Leona 

 BRYSON, Jillian   

 FORREST, Aili   
 GRANT, Alex   

 LAN, Emmy   

 WULFF, Anika   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 13&O Novice (PS) - LM

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (2) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO    49.1333  44.2766  46.7050

 CAMPBELL, Taylor    BESKROMNOVA, Maria   

 EINSTEIN, Katherine 

 GREENHAM, Hannah   
 KUTUZOVA, Yeva   

 LEE, Eleanor   

 SAVENKOV, Nelia   

 WEST, Emma   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine  FiguresChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine FiguresChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; AG 16-18 (PS) - INT

 ISL, INT & LM Provincial Stream Reg Meet

1. (1) VERNON SILHOUETTES  60.0667  47.9490  54.0078

 PALFREYMAN, Julia    HOPP, Katie 

 BUCHHOLZ, Kaitlyn   

 FERGUSON, Kassandra 
 MULLER, Kayla   

 SLOOT, Meagan   

 ELLIOTT, Georgia   

 SIMON, Zephy   
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; Athletes with Disabilities (PS)

LM PS Regional Meet

1. (1) DOUCETTE, Isabell  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  53.6250

2. (4) BLANCHETTE, Rachel  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  49.1880

3. (2) NEVILLE, Emma   (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  45.3130

4. (3) ECKERT, Amy  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)    44.2930
5. (5) BOISVERT, Shaena   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  43.0230

6. (6) BROOKS, Kate  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)    42.3750

7. (7) MATTICE, Kayla  (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)  42.0180
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Solo; Athletes with Disability (PS)

LM PS Regional Meet

1. (1) NEVILLE, Emma  (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)  40.8000  45.3130  43.0565
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Code Rank Team  Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos Équipe Routine Figures Championnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Team; Athlete with Disability (PS) 
LM PS Regional Meet

1. (2) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE  42.3667  45.7398  44.0533

2. (1) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO  40.1667  45.6253  42.8960
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; Rec Star 1-2 - INT

ISL, INT & LM Recreational Meet

1. (6) PRINCE GEORGE WATER LILIES SYNCHRONIZED SWIM CLUB  43.1000

 COSTELLO, Lily   BARAGER, Lynn   

 GAGNON, Ella    BARAGER, Nicole 

 GLACK, Camara   
 LONG, Nova   

 STEVENSON, Emma 

 STEWART, Darby  
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; Rec Star 1-2 - LM

ISL, INT & LM Recreational Meet

1. (7) Haney Neptunes    45.9000

 CURTIS, Victoria    ROGERS, Chelsea   

 FOSTER, Peyton   

 MCKANNA, Carolynne   
 PENNINGTON, Victoria 

 RABBAI, Olivia   

 SULINA, Jayda   

 SZALAJKO, Samantha   

 TULLOCH, Sarah   

2. (5) Haney Neptunes  45.4000

 ATKINSON, Emma    CAMPBELL, Kate 
 ELLSWORTH, Gwen  

 SMITH, Elizabeth 

 SMITH, Emily   

 VASQUEZ, Kianna  

3. (3) Haney Neptunes    44.8667

 CURRIE, Sally    ROGERS, Chelsea   

 FIRTH, Brynn   
 FIRTH, Kailyn   

 NORTH, Maeve   

 YORK, Charlotte 

4. (2) VPW Vancouver Intro to Comp    43.5667

 LUKA, Yianna    MARTINHO, Rebecca   

 PATHAK, Priyanka 

 STATTON, Nyla   
 WOO, Anabelle   

 WOO, Mirabelle   

 CHENGE, Grace   

5. (1) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO    43.3667

 HEEPS, Lindsay    PFLUEGER, Shannon   

 MALIAPEN, Alexandra 

 VOLKAMER, Laura   
 ZIVKOVIC, Kayla   

 [R]SHIMEK, Georgia  
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; Rec Star 1-2 - LM

ISL, INT & LM Recreational Meet

6. (4) VPW Richmond Intro to Comp  43.0000

 CAMERON, Abby    FAGNAN, Elise   

 FLAMINMAN, Chantal  TEGART, Rosilyn 

 GREEN, Isabella   
 KOBE, Kaya   

 MACDONALD, Piper   

 RODRIGUE, Amelie   

 RODRIGUE, Evelyn   

 PIVOROVA, Kira   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; Rec Star 3-4 - INT

ISL, INT & LM Recreational Meet

 * 1.  (4) Northern Novas    43.6667

 BATTERSBY, Kinley  HARPER, Aura-Lea   

 HOUDE, Mia   

 MAGUIRE, Mia   
 GOULAH, Chrystal  

 LALIBERTY, Ella   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Routine

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Routine

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; Rec Star 3-4 - LM

ISL, INT & LM Recreational Meet

1. (3) HANEY NEPTUNES  48.8667

 ANDERSON, Kendra    EVANS, Kate 

 BAXTER, Jeannette   

 MORRANT, Uma   
 SENEVIRATNE, Madison 

 TRELEAVEN, Ella   

2. (5) BC AQUASONICS    45.5667

 GEORGIEVA, Liliya   BAXTER, Vanessa   

 HAMILTON, Emily    WILLIAMS, Erin   

 JOHNSTON, Samantha 

 LIN, Magalie   
 LOW, Janine   

 PLEVA, Emily   

 SAOND, Gurjeena   

 SPRINGATE, Georgia 

3. (1) HOLLYBURN  44.5667

 ALAFRIZ, Sophia   EVANS, Tara   

 CARLIE, Wildman   MARKSER, Melinda 
 FARDIN, Erika   

 JONES, Emily   

 MICHIELI, Alayna 

 SAUNDER, Reagan  

4. (2) BC AQUASONICS  42.1667

 GLEESON, Kiera    GUCCIARDI, Lea 

 LEUNG, Jade   
 RODRIGUEZ, Zuleida   

 SHAPOSHNIKOVA, Kamila 
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Code Rank Team  Coaches Free

2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10    
Tech      Championship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Finals TechChampionnat

Watermania Richmond

Results : Solo; Masters

Masters Provincial Championships

1.
Age Group: 30-39
(1) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO    64.6667  58.9800  61.8234

 THIBAUDEAU, Emilie  SHINDLE, Sidney   

1.
Age Group: 20-29
(2) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO    58.6667  57.6400  58.1534

 TING, Tommy  DEMIRIS, Christina   
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2. (1) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO 61.2133

GUCCIARDI, Lea DEMIRIS, Christina



Code Rank Team  Coaches Free

2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10 
Tech      Championship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Finals TechChampionnat

Watermania Richmond

Results : Duet; Masters
Masters Provincial Championships

1.
Age Group: 20-29
(4) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO    65.7000  61.9067  63.8034

 TIPLADY, Jacqueline  BABCOCK, Heather   

 WHISHAW, Haley   

1.
Age Group: 30-39
(5) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO  64.5333  60.7667  62.6500

 HENRICKSON, Meghan  WUEST, Jordan 

 HIGGINS, Erin   

1.
Age Group: 40-49
(1) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO    56.5000  57.2867  56.8934

 CRAIG, Jenny    DEMIRIS, Christina   

 VANDERFLUIT, Rhonda 

SCR 2.  (2) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000

 BROOKS, Michelle    FAGNAN, Elise 

 HLAVACH, Laura Lea 
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1.
Age Group: 40-49 MIXED DUET
(3) VERNON SILHOUETTES  60.3000  HOPP, Katie 

 BALCOMBE, Don 

 BALCOMBE, Lisa 



Code Rank Team  Coaches  Tech 

2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10  
Free       Championship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Tech FinalsChampionnat

Watermania Richmond

Results : Trio; Masters

Masters Provincial Championships

1.
Age Group: 30-39
(1) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO  60.1667  62.2333  61.2000

 GUCCIARDI, Lea (2)    WUEST, Jordan 

 HENRICKSON, Meghan (2) 

 HIGGINS, Erin (2)   
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Code Rank Team  Coaches  Tech  FinalsChampionship

Code Pos Équipe Entraîneurs Tech FinalsChampionnat

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Results : Team; Masters 

Masters Provincial Championships

1.
Age Group: 19-34
(2) FRASER VALLEY MASTERS    60.9267  63.2667  62.0967

 ANDERSEN, Barbara (2)  DOUGHAN, Meghan   

 BITTNER, Megan (2)    FAGNAN, Elise   

 FOX, Angela (2)   
 HASEBE, Charlotte (2) 

 LOVATT, Catherine (2) 

 MACCOLL, Bree (2)   

 MACKIE, Margaret (2)  

1.
Age Group: 35-49
(3) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO  57.3867  59.9667  58.6767

 CHIU, Melissa (2)    WUEST, Jordan 

 CRAIG, Jenny (2)   
 JONES, Catherine (2)   

 JOUBERT, Sarah (2)   

 VANDERFLUIT, Rhonda (2) 

 WHISHAW, Haley (2)   

 [R]TURNHAM, Lucy (2)   

2. (5) VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO    55.8133  57.6667  56.7400

 ALDERMAN, Emily (2)    BABCOCK, Heather   
 FREDRICKSEN, Brynn (2) 

 HAIT, Alyssa (2)   

 MESZAROS, Melinda (2)  

 PUCHNIAK, Emma (2)   

 STILLING, Kristyn (2)  

 TING, Tommy (2)   

 WALL, Caitlin   

3. (4) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO    54.0267  56.0667  55.0467

 LANG, Jillian (2)    SHINDLE, Sidney   

 LEE, Vicky (2)   

 NORTH, Anne-Marie (2)  

 THIBAUDEAU, Emilie (2) 

 THIVIERGE, Line (2)   
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2. (1) NANAIMO DIAMONDS  57.2667  56.3034   55.3400 

 HORSFIELD, Erica    BOTTING, Janine (2)   

 CREED, Charlotte (2)   

 MACE, Mary-Jo (2)   
 MISCAVISH, Thea (2)   

 NUNEZ-DELGADO, Megan (2) 

 POULIN, Courtney (2)   



Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; Master Rec - Beginner - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Recreational Masters Meet

1. (2) ZHANG, Zhao (chao)  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  49.4600
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; Mas Rec - Intermediate - LM

ISL, INT & LM Recreational Masters Meet

1. (1) SEDMAN, Jennifer  (VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO)  58.1680

SCR 2. (3) YORK, Fiona  (VANCOUVER MASTERS SYNCHRO)  0.0000
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer  Total 

Code Pos Équipe/Nageuse Total 

Watermania Richmond 2016-04-08 --> 2016-04-10

Figures; Mas Rec - Intermediate - ISL

ISL, INT & LM Recreational Masters Meet

1. (1) RAMEY, Carol   (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)  56.5000

2. (2) READ, Cathy  (NANAIMO DIAMONDS)   55.8320
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